Louisiana Tech University

Louisiana Tech Digital Commons

University Archives Finding Aids University Archives

2019

A-170 Louisiana Tech University, Board of Trustees, 1974-1984

University Archives and Special Collections, Prescott Memorial Library, Louisiana Tech
University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.latech.edu/archives-finding-aids

b Part of the Arts and Humanities Commons, and the Social and Behavioral Sciences Commons


https://digitalcommons.latech.edu/
https://digitalcommons.latech.edu/archives-finding-aids
https://digitalcommons.latech.edu/university-archives
https://digitalcommons.latech.edu/archives-finding-aids?utm_source=digitalcommons.latech.edu%2Farchives-finding-aids%2F163&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/438?utm_source=digitalcommons.latech.edu%2Farchives-finding-aids%2F163&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
http://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/316?utm_source=digitalcommons.latech.edu%2Farchives-finding-aids%2F163&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages

A-170-1

A-170 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY, BOARD OF TUSTEES COLLECTION,

1974-1984

SCOPE AND CONTENT:

Collection contains materials submitted and correspondence
relating to the Board of Trustees. 1974-1984. 4 boxes.

BOX FOLDER

001 001

002

003

004

005

006

007

002 001

002

003

004

005

003 001

002

003

DESCRIPTION

Board of Trustees
1974-1975.

Board of Trustees
1974-1975.

Board of Trustees
1976.

Board of Trustees
1976-1977.

Board of Trustees
1977-1978.

Board of Trustees
1979.

Board of Trustees
1978-1979.

Board of Trustees
1980.
Board of Trustees
1980.
Board of Trustees
1981.
Board of Trustees
1981.
Board of Trustees
1982.

Board of Trustees
1982.
Board of Trustees
1983.
Board of Trustees
1983.

Materials Submitted
Correspondence
Materials Submitted
Correspondence
Materials Submitted
Materials Submitted

Correspondence

Materials Submitted
Correspondence
Materials Submitted
Correspondence

Correspondence

Materials Submitted
Materials Submitted

Correspondence



004

004

001

002

003

004

005

006

Board
1984 .

Board
1984.
Board
1984.
Board
1985.
Board
1985.
Board
1986.
Board
1988.

of

of

of

of

of

of

of

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

A-170-2

Materials Submitted

Materials Submitted
Correspondence
Materials Submitted
Correspondence
Correspondence

Materials Submitted



	A-170 Louisiana Tech University, Board of Trustees, 1974-1984
	tmp.1576094625.pdf.B46hK

