Louisiana Tech University

Louisiana Tech Digital Commons

University Archives Finding Aids

University Archives

2019

A-170 Louisiana Tech University, Board of Trustees, 1974-1984

University Archives and Special Collections, Prescott Memorial Library, Louisiana Tech University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.latech.edu/archives-finding-aids

Part of the Arts and Humanities Commons, and the Social and Behavioral Sciences Commons

A-170 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY, BOARD OF TUSTEES COLLECTION, 1974-1984

SCOPE AND CONTENT:

Collection contains materials submitted and correspondence relating to the Board of Trustees. 1974-1984. 4 boxes.

BOX	FOLDER	DESCRIPTION
001	001	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1974-1975.
	002	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1974-1975.
	003	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1976.
	004	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1976-1977.
	005	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1977-1978.
	006	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1979.
	007	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1978-1979.
002	001	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1980.
	002	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1980.
	003	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1981.
	004	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1981.
	005	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1982.
003	001	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1982.
	002	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1983.
	003	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1983.

	004	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1984.
004	001	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1984.
	002	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1984.
	003	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1985.
	004	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1985.
	005	Board of Trustees - Correspondence 1986.
	006	Board of Trustees - Materials Submitted 1988.